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U-19 Championship
2016/17 24th round, Match #165

Friday, 13.05.2017, 13:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 14°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 2

«Skala» Stryi

1 Kucherenko Yevhenii
2 Konoplia Yukhym
3 Chahovets Yevhenii
4 Mate Yurii
5 Zaporoshchenko Andrii
6 Yakimets Volodymyr
7 Putria Illia
8 Chekh Maksym
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Khachaiev Murad
11 Kuzmenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Vertiei Vladyslav
13 Pavlish Dmytrii
14 Kryskiv Dmytro
15 Apanchuk Andrii
16 Kashchuk Oleksii
17 Kholod Artem
18 Melichenko Kyrylo

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

1 Zhyliak Nazarii (C)
4
18 Annich Yaroslav
2 Vekliak Bohdan
44 Tabachynskyi Pavlo
33 Kondrakov Daniil
69 Nekrasov Yehor
8 Melnyk Sviatoslav
10 Kuziv Roman
11 Fomin Mykyta
9 Lukach Mykhailo

Substitutes
98 Hudymenko Pavlo
71 Lysenko Kyrylo
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
88 Tyshkun Mykola
7 Volkov Eduard
45 Mykhailenko Roman
99 Yakob Robert

Coach
Lutkov Oleh

Referee:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Lapytsьkyy Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Parasunko Oleh
4th Official:
Molotokas Vyacheslav
Referee Observer:
Shkilnyi Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 24th round, Match #165
Friday, 13.05.2017, 13:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 14°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 2 «Skala» Stryi
20' 8 Melnyk Sviatoslav

10 Khachaiev Murad 26'

51' 69 Nekrasov Yehor

55' 8 Melnyk Sviatoslav
88 Tyshkun Mykola

11 Kuzmenko Vladyslav
16 Kashchuk Oleksii 70'

10 Khachaiev Murad
17 Kholod Artem 74'

74' 9 Lukach Mykhailo

81' 4 
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn

84' 1 Zhyliak Nazarii
7 Putria Illia

14 Kryskiv Dmytro 86'

88' 9 Lukach Mykhailo

4 Mate Yurii 88'

88' 10 Kuziv Roman

6 Yakimets Volodymyr 90+2'

90+3' 9 Lukach Mykhailo

90+3' 9 Lukach Mykhailo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


